Qdos hose connector kits
Qdos Hose Connector Kits
Features and benefits
● A complete chemical metering solution from a single, secure supplier
● Supplied ready to connect to a Qdos pump and process line for simple and
safer installation
● Highly flexible and robust
● Fully crimped and hydrostatically pressure tested solution

1/2
Product codes
Qdos PTFE- Lined Hose Kit Order Code
0.75m (29.5") long (Stainless Steel ferrules) with 1/2" NPT male connector 0M9.007N.TB4
0.75m (29.5") long (Stainless Steel ferrules) with 1/2" BSPT male connector 0M9.007B.TB4
1.5m (59.1") long (Stainless Steel ferrules) with 1/2" NPT male connector 0M9.006N.TB4
1.5m (59.1") long (Stainless Steel ferrules) with 1/2" BSPT male connector 0M9.006B.TB4
1.5m (59.1") long (Hastelloy ferrules) with 1/2" NPT male connector 0M9.006H.TB4
1.5m (59.1") long (Hastelloy ferrules) with 1/2" BSPT male connector 0M9.006K.TB4
Disclaimer: The information contained in this document is believed to be correct but Watson-Marlow Limited accepts no liability for any errors it contains and reserves
the right to alter specifications without notice. It is the user's responsibility to ensure product suitability for use within their application. Watson-Marlow, Bio Tube and
PureWeld XL are trademarks of Watson-Marlow Limited.
wmfts.com/global